LIST OF MATERIAL REMOVED FOR STOCK

CaR No._ L/ L
AMOUNT TO  AMOUNT
LOT NO, DESCRIPTION REMOVE. OVED
/f’/z L é’-;';“'é/
4216803 Dash Floodlight § : 3

o o

4246840 Trolley Pole




GE
GE

GE

PeCosCo CAR SHIPPED TO ST, LOUIS FOR R.T.S.

CONVERS 10N

CAR NUMBER 7146

DATE SHippED  9=8-58
R.R. CAR NO. ZIe Co 62549

TOTAL CARS sHIPPED___19

Nos 2

AXLE UNIT NUMBERS: #1 L0 LB A L R 3 X
TR U X L d e
1220
XXBE UKL MOTOR NUMBERS: #1 1 #3 3
#2 2 #4 L
AXLE UNITS OVERHAULED: YES ( ) NOo ( XX )
TRUCKS OVERHAULED: YES | ) NO ( XX )
XXEX CORP. INDUCTIVE SHUNT SHIPPED WITH CAR: YEs ( X ) NO | )
XXXX CORP. R71 & R2 RESISTORS SHIPPED WITH CAR: veés (R )  wNO )
SIX G.E, CO., BRAKING RESISTORS SHIPPED WITH CAR: YES ( XX ) NO ( )
XXXEX LINE BREAKER SHIPPED WITH CAR: YES ( XX ) NO ( )
RESILIENT WHEELS #1 XX #2 XX #3 XX #a X
SUPER RESILIENT WHEELS #1 _ #2 43 #4
REMARKS 3
el . s
s BOLEGHS YRyl
Davision ENGINEER
1 Copy TO MEssrs: L, B, ANDERSON Qv Lowlis Car Co.
Ry H. Maprtz Je To HARTY
H: A: Oris Jo Ge HECHT
Re dJo Rippe Rs Co GavERT
Ee Co WENDT G, S, GrAYBIEL
Pe Joe MEINARD) W W. HELFRICH
S e R I



CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY

DATA RELATING TO PoCoCec CAR SHIPPED TO

No. 3

71 4.6
CArR NuMBER Sl

BT

Louis Car ComMpaNY

No. orF

I TEMS REPLACED CrReEDIT
REMovED BY AGREED TO
oR New ITEM UniT ST Lours
DescripTiON OF ITEM Damagep FroMm Stores PRicE Car Co,
Door glass 3
Dash floodlight 2
Rub rail B 8 £t
Trolley pole 3

v

1 Copy 10 MeEssrss Le Go ANDERSON St. Louis Car Co.,
Re He MaRTZ Je T HARTY
He Ae OTI18 Jo Ge¢ HECHT
Re Je RupPPE Re 8. GAVERT
EsCe WENDT Go. S, GRAYBIEL
Pe Jo MEINARDI We W HELFRICH
A, Co JANN

s ///MJ;



PoCeC. CAR SHIPPED TO ST. LOUIS FOR R,T.S,

CONVERS I ON

N

—

CAR NUMBER ./,

DATE SHIPPED_ = ¢

-y

R.R. CAR NO._ 2

TOTAL CARS SHIPPED C!;

AXLE UNIT NUMBERS: #1 LC- / R T e
‘ #2 LC- g a0 G
4432 JKL MOTOR NUMBERS: #1 #3
#2 . #4
AXLE UNITS OVERHAULED: YES ( ) NO (

TRUCKS OVERHAULED: YES ( ) NO (
W.Es CORP. INDUCTIVE SHUNT SHIPPED WITH CAR:
WoE+GORPL RT & R2-RESISTORS SHIPFED WITH CAR:

SIX G.E, CO., BRAKING RESISTORS SHIPPED WITH CAR:

Nos 2

-X

=X

YES

YES

YES

NO |

NO (

NO (

4 - g
g on il

W+He LINE BREAKER SHIPPED WITH CAR: YES
RESILIENT WHEELS #1 ; 2 : #3
SUPER RESILIENT WHEELS 1 2 #3
REMARKS 3
BoLEGH,

1 Copy TO MEssrs: L, G. ANDERSON 31« Louis Car Co,

Re He MaRT2 Je To HaRTY

He As OT18 Jo Go HecHT

Ra de Rippe Rs Cos GAVERT

E. C. WENDT G: S, CGRAYBILEL

Pe Je MEINARDI Wo W, HELFRICH

A, Co JANN

Division ENGINEER



No. 3=A

Car No. 7/ & ¢

Dave _J3-§F-47%

. CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND ARE ON THE CAR
BEFORE SHIPMENT OF CAR YO0 St, Louis CArR COMPANY

lTEM
NOs

CHeck OnE
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DESCRIPYION

Tnucxs:lSea. No, Ser. No.

~Movors: Type & Sertar No. W
H432(cJ) (LK) d +432(CJ) (LK)

H432(Cy) (LK) _ 2 . Wa32(CJ) (LK)

DRIVE SHAFTS : :

TORQUE ARMS

DruM BRAKES

ACTUATORS ‘

SPRINGS: ALL STEEL: STEEL AND RuBBER

WHEELS: L STANDARD RESILIENT! SuPER
RESILIENT

TRACK BRAKE SPREADER WITH-2 SHOES

Kine Pin Borrom Car

Kineg Pin Cap BoLT :

Kineg Pin Cap BoLT Locking Bar

Kineg PIn Cap BoLT NuT - CASTELLATED.

TRANSFER Box fFor ConDucTOR'S CaAsB

STANDEE WinDOW GLASS - WITH RUBBER GLAZING BTRIP AND
SEAL.

Si10E WiNnDOW SASH AND MECHANISM, INCLUDING CRANKS,
ESCUTCHEON PLATES, MOUNTING PLATES,

SEATS-2~-PASS.RH WITH STANCHIONS TO CEILING) INCLUDING HEX.

SEATS=~2=~PASS.LH WITH STANCHIONS TO CEILING)HEAD S.T. CAP

SEATS=2-PASS8.RH WITHOUT STANCHIQNS TO CEILING)SCREWS AT

SEATS=2~PASS.LH WITHOUT STANCHIONS TO CEILING)WALL FASTNG,

VERTICAL,FLOOR TO CEJLING STANCHIONS WITH HANDRAILS)WITH

VERTICAL,FLOOR TO CECLING STANCHIONS WITHOUT HAND-)TOP &

RAILS)BOTTOM FITTINGS

HORIZONTAL HAND RAILS WITH FITTINGS

"RiIDERS - READERY Box

LIGHT FIXTURES, CEILING TYPE, WITH GLASSWARE & BULBS

BuzzER PuLL SWITCH-FOR HORN SWITCH IN MOTORMAN'S CAB

WinpsHieELD WIPER MOTOR,WITH CONNECTING LINKS & RESISTOR

LiINE SwiTcH = (WEST) TN SEPARATE Box

MAIN KNiFE SwitcH = (GsE.) 4N _-SEPARATE BOX

GeEo CONTACTOR PANEL,COMPLETE=IN EQUIPMENT CAMPARTMENT

MAIN MOTOR FIELD SHUNT (rLo0sE)

MAIN MOTOR CUSHIONING RESISTANCE (LOOSE)

BuzZER = FOR USE AS POWER SIGNAL IN MOTORMAN'S CAB

G.E.M.G, SET AND 4 RUBBER MOUNTS :

MeGe SET CoNTROL PANEL cOMPLETE (G.E.)

VOLTMETER FOR USE IN MOTORMAN'S cAB




-No.

CArR No.

3-8

Page 2

" CHECK ONE

I TEM
No,

37
38
39
40
41 ¢
42 v
43"
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66A -
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75 -
76
77 «
78
79

SEE

OsKes NOTE QuAN,

DEScrRIPTION

n

MM O =2 =] = b a ) = O

— ek A

- S OO~ NP N

INSIDE FINISH PANELS WITH BATTENS

INSIDE ADVERTISING CARD FRAMES (22"x11")
POLARIZED SOCKETS FOR METER SHUNTS
OperAaTORYs LH WiINDOW CURTAINS

Vapor DN=2501-2 THERMOSTAT AND MOUNTING BRACKET
Vapor 1901-QP ReLAY ConTRrROL PANEL

600 VOLT SINGLE POLE CUTOUTS WITH FUSES
250 VOLT SINGLE POLE CUTOUTS WITH FUSES

32 VOLT DOUBLE POLE CUTOUTS WITH FUSES
RuUBBER ANGLES = WEATHERSTRIP AT SIDE DOORS
LIGHT DIFFUSERS = FRONT SIGN BOX

LIGHT SOCKETS = FRONT SIGN BOX

SensiTive Door EongEes

DE-63-A1 ELeEcTRIC DoorR OPERATORS
PR-12-81 ReELAY PANELS

PR-33-A1 RELAY PANELS

RU~42-A1 ReEstsToOrR UniTs

58394 CoNNECTING RopD

58395 ConNECTING RoOD

58551 ConnNECTING RoOD

58397 DriviInGg RopD

58670 REVERSING UNITS

28016-G1 DoorR GuiDE ROLLER ASSEMBLIES
27967 STuD

58654 SwiTcH OPERATING Rop - oN S284A CaAM SwiTcH
58553 CONNECTING Rop 7-5/16" Long
58430 ConnECTING ROD



No., 3=C
Car No., ,
‘PAce 3
CHEck ONnE
| TEM SEE
Nos O.Ke. NOoTE QuUAN. DESCRIPTION
80 1 58429 CONNECTING RoOD 7-13/16" Lona
B1 ¢ 1 58555 ConNECTING RoOD
82/ 1 58556 ConnNEcTING RoD
83 1 58558 ConNNEcTING RoOD
84 1 58557 DrRiIvinNg Rop
85 1 RC-142-A1 RELAY
86 1 RC-130-A1 REeLAY
87 1 RC~119-A1 ReLAY
88 1 32139~P18 ApuyusTaBLE ARM L 4-3/8" Long
89 1 32139-P17 ApJusTABLE ARM R 4-3/8" Long
90 2 58667 ADJUSTABLE ARM
91 2 58668 ApuusTABLE ARM
92 ¢ 3 58614 ApJuSTABLE ARM
93 3 58615 ADJUUSTABLE ARM
94 i2 29130 BALL BEARING
95 12 29133 BALL BEARING
96 12 58900 orR 35384-=P1 DRiIvVING ARM Hus
a7 12 27838 NuTt
98 1 S~284A CAM SwiTcH
99 12 COLLARS FROM DOOR SHAFTS .{7 LONG = 5 SHORT)
100 1 SANDER VALVE
101 1 RC=119-B1 CCH ReLAY
102 4 AxLe uniTs F1 LC i g8 1o
#3 LG 4L ¢
105 6 GENERAL ELECTRIC

CoMpaNY BRAKING RESISTORS

Rev. A
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LIST OF MATERIAL REMOVED FOR STOCK

CaR No._ L/ L
AMOUNT TO  AMOUNT
LOT NO, DESCRIPTION REMOVE. OVED
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4216803 Dash Floodlight § : 3

o o
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PeCosCo CAR SHIPPED TO ST, LOUIS FOR R.T.S.

CONVERS 10N

CAR NUMBER 7146

DATE SHippED  9=8-58
R.R. CAR NO. ZIe Co 62549

TOTAL CARS sHIPPED___19

Nos 2

AXLE UNIT NUMBERS: #1 L0 LB A L R 3 X
TR U X L d e
1220
XXBE UKL MOTOR NUMBERS: #1 1 #3 3
#2 2 #4 L
AXLE UNITS OVERHAULED: YES ( ) NOo ( XX )
TRUCKS OVERHAULED: YES | ) NO ( XX )
XXEX CORP. INDUCTIVE SHUNT SHIPPED WITH CAR: YEs ( X ) NO | )
XXXX CORP. R71 & R2 RESISTORS SHIPPED WITH CAR: veés (R )  wNO )
SIX G.E, CO., BRAKING RESISTORS SHIPPED WITH CAR: YES ( XX ) NO ( )
XXXEX LINE BREAKER SHIPPED WITH CAR: YES ( XX ) NO ( )
RESILIENT WHEELS #1 XX #2 XX #3 XX #a X
SUPER RESILIENT WHEELS #1 _ #2 43 #4
REMARKS 3
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